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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Truitt           M1519          1/5    5:31       17:06
2     Nick Duncan            M4044          1/6    5:31       17:08
3     James Bloomer          M4549          1/7    5:46       17:54
4     Kent Gutches           M5054         1/11    6:04       18:48
5     Michael Stearns        M5054         2/11    6:13       19:18
6     Byrke Beller           M4549          2/7    6:16       19:27
7     David Spray            M3034          1/3    6:22       19:45
8     Stephanie Rushton      F4044         1/13    6:22       19:47
9     Melissa Berry          F0114          1/4    6:26       19:59
10    Joe Griffin            M5054         3/11    6:40       20:43
11    Sarah Sherman          F2024          1/6    6:47       21:02
12    Johnathon Armstrong    M1519          2/5    6:48       21:07
13    Carla Spangler         F4044         2/13    6:56       21:31
14    John Pravel            M5054         4/11    6:57       21:35
15    Tim Harris-Caceres     M5559          1/4    7:06       22:03
16    Jeff West              M2529          1/4    7:07       22:06
17    Terry Bradetich        M5054         5/11    7:14       22:28
18    Anita Risberg          F5054         1/15    7:20       22:45
19    Andres Harris          M1519          3/5    7:22       22:53
20    Bob Hacker             M6064          1/4    7:30       23:18
21    Parker Dixon           M0114          1/3    7:38       23:42
22    Kyle McCartney         M1519          4/5    7:40       23:47
23    Connor Wren            M1519          5/5    7:40       23:48
24    Celeste Kuta           F5559         1/12    7:43       23:58
25    Todd Thompson          M5054         6/11    7:43       23:59
26    Natalie Wieland        F0110          1/8    7:44       24:00
27    Terrence Dozier        M4549          3/7    7:45       24:02
28    Brian Wieland          M4044          2/6    7:46       24:07
29    Erica Hermansen        F2529          1/7    7:46       24:08
30    Mara Finkelstein       F1519          1/9    7:49       24:17
31    Justin Howell          M3034          2/3    7:50       24:19
32    Scott Bixler           M5054         7/11    7:53       24:29
33    Amy Sage               F3539         1/15    7:53       24:29
34    Sahve Beller           F0110          2/8    7:59       24:49
35    Alejandra Harris-Cacer F0114          2/4    8:00       24:49
36    Jeremy Howell          M3034          3/3    8:01       24:54
37    Gavin Flak             M0110          1/7    8:04       25:03
38    Carol Dubbels          F3539         2/15    8:04       25:03
39    Sophia Ries            F1519          2/9    8:05       25:07
40    Scott Gerrard          M4549          4/7    8:07       25:12
41    Kim Stahlnecker        F3539         3/15    8:09       25:19
42    Dave Wright            M4044          3/6    8:10       25:21
43    Victoria Nguyen        F2529          2/7    8:17       25:42
44    Valerie Warren         F2024          2/6    8:19       25:50
45    Beki Ries-Montgomery   F5054         2/15    8:25       26:07
46    Terry-Lynn Lovison     F5559         2/12    8:30       26:24
47    Rick Keller            M7074          1/1    8:36       26:42
48    Cameron Crites         M0114          2/3    8:38       26:48
49    Michael Cahn           M6569          1/5    8:38       26:49
50    Jen Knopp              F2529          3/7    8:43       27:03
51    Fawnda Thompson        F5054         3/15    8:45       27:11
52    Derick Cruz            M2529          2/4    8:46       27:14
53    Annie Olsen            F0110          3/8    8:51       27:28
54    Robyn Varner           F2529          4/7    8:52       27:33
55    Joseph Gilg            M6569          2/5    8:52       27:33
56    Hannah Alverson        F1519          3/9    8:53       27:34
57    Kevin Marino           M3539          1/4    8:53       27:35
58    Morgan Eastin          F3034         1/10    8:53       27:35
59    Amy Chadburn           F5559         3/12    8:54       27:37
60    Lauren Maloney         F1519          4/9    8:55       27:40
61    Alan Peterson          M5054         8/11    8:55       27:42
62    Becca Henry                           0/0    8:57       27:48
63    John Brandon           M5559          2/4    8:58       27:51
64    Caroline McCants       F3034         2/10    8:59       27:54
65    Bill Blair             M6064          2/4    9:06       28:14
66    Michael Richardson     M5054         9/11    9:06       28:15
67    Samantha Benton        F3034         3/10    9:08       28:22
68    Matthew Koscho         M0110          2/7    9:12       28:33
69    Michael Koscho         M4044          4/6    9:12       28:34
70    Emily Hacker           F2024          3/6    9:24       29:12
71    Mary Sherman           F5559         4/12    9:26       29:17
72    Jessica Warren         F2024          4/6    9:29       29:28
73    Alex Hacker            M2529          3/4    9:34       29:43
74    Margaret Cantrell      F1519          5/9    9:37       29:51
75    Joseph Carroll         M4549          5/7    9:43       30:09
76    Mikolle Carroll        F3539         4/15    9:43       30:09
77    Kathy Anderson         F6569          1/1    9:43       30:10
78    Suzanne Graf           F4549          1/7    9:51       30:36
79    Carter Woods           M0110          3/7    9:52       30:40
80    Skyler Delaplain       F0114          3/4   10:00       31:03
81    Natalie Reed           F0114          4/4   10:04       31:17
82    Isabella Harker        F0110          4/8   10:09       31:30
83    Sarah Diestler         F3539         5/15   10:10       31:33
84    Nicole Allen           F3539         6/15   10:11       31:37
85    Tina Dickson           F5054         4/15   10:12       31:41
86    Wella Augustine        F3539         7/15   10:14       31:46
87    Charisma Flak          F0110          5/8   10:14       31:46
88    Hillary Flak           F3539         8/15   10:14       31:47
89    Lynn Schnoor           F4044         3/13   10:19       32:03
90    Jenna Vanderhoof       F4044         4/13   10:24       32:19
91    Pamela Ciullo          F5054         5/15   10:25       32:20
92    Stephanie Gray         F3539         9/15   10:29       32:32
93    Angie Ruzicka          F5054         6/15   10:31       32:38
94    Chelsea Seghetti       F3034         4/10   10:32       32:42
95    Ana Cole               F5559         5/12   10:32       32:42
96    Darlene Ryan           F3034         5/10   10:32       32:44
97    Sabrina Chesnut        F4044         5/13   10:33       32:46
98    Siena Hacker           F1519          6/9   10:36       32:56
99    Helen Davis            F3539        10/15   10:37       32:59
100   Becky Whitt            F6064          1/8   10:37       33:00
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101   Jenner Whitt           F3034         6/10   10:38       33:00
102   Kathrin Walsch         F3034         7/10   10:39       33:03
103   Lori Reese             F4044         6/13   10:39       33:05
104   Rache Olsen            F2529          5/7   10:42       33:13
105   Dan Olsen              M2529          4/4   10:42       33:14
106   Tracy Zimmermann       F4044         7/13   10:44       33:21
107   Don Davis              M5054        10/11   10:52       33:45
108   Kelsey Davis           F1519          7/9   10:52       33:45
109   Jeff Kronser           M4044          5/6   11:06       34:27
110   Natalie Kronser        F1519          8/9   11:06       34:28
111   Dan Campbell           M6569          3/5   11:06       34:29
112   Hank Alley             M6569          4/5   11:07       34:32
113   Peter Coles            M4044          6/6   11:13       34:50
114   Claire Kronser         F4549          2/7   11:15       34:55
115   Nina Nye               F5054         7/15   11:19       35:08
116   Nicholas Lawlor        M3539          2/4   11:25       35:27
117   Mindi Lawlor           F3539        11/15   11:25       35:27
118   Roxanne Winston        F3539        12/15   11:28       35:35
119   Akea Pavel             M0110          4/7   11:29       35:40
120   Michael Pavel          M5054        11/11   11:42       36:19
121   Sophie Kreitzberg      F1519          9/9   11:47       36:37
122   Kellie Kreitzberg      F4044         8/13   11:48       36:37
123   Mike Spangler          M4549          6/7   11:48       36:40
124   Chris Bass             F4044         9/13   11:56       37:04
125   Marla Pasterick        F2529          6/7   11:56       37:05
126   Nancy Porterfield      F6064          2/8   11:56       37:05
127   Beverly Terry          F6064          3/8   12:10       37:48
128   Rachel Coles           F4044        10/13   12:11       37:51
129   Jina Lange-Olson       F4044        11/13   12:17       38:09
130   Cindy Bolan            F3539        13/15   12:17       38:09
131   Linda Knox             F4549          3/7   12:20       38:19
132   Nadine Dockey                         0/0   12:23       38:26
133   Alyssa Dodds           F2529          7/7   12:45       39:34
134   David Lovison          M6064          3/4   12:47       39:43
135   Isabel Hammond-Mendez  F0110          6/8   12:53       39:59
136   Susan Hammond          F6064          4/8   12:57       40:14
137   Linda Willis           F6064          5/8   13:03       40:33
138   Megaen Verdoorn        F2024          5/6   13:18       41:18
139   Sandy Hull             F4549          4/7   13:28       41:50
140   Bonnie Moreland        F6064          6/8   13:39       42:22
141   Seth Armstrong         M0110          5/7   13:51       43:00
142   Kaden Razuri           M0110          6/7   13:52       43:03
143   Kaylee Razuri          F0110          7/8   13:52       43:04
144   Patricia Hammond       F3539        14/15   13:52       43:05
145   David Hammond          M5559          3/4   13:52       43:05
146   Jimmy Razuri           M3539          3/4   13:57       43:18
147   Susanne Twight-Alexand F7579          1/1   14:04       43:40
148   Fran Munkenbeck        F6064          7/8   14:05       43:44
149   Jim Douglas            M6569          5/5   14:07       43:50
150   Glenn Higgins          M4549          7/7   14:12       44:07
151   Lori Biletnikoff       F5559         6/12   14:12       44:08
152   Tracy Reed             F4044        12/13   14:15       44:15
153   Nikki Armstrong        F3034         8/10   14:36       45:19
154   Sherry Runkle          F5559         7/12   14:45       45:48
155   Carlyn Watson          F5054         8/15   14:45       45:48
156   Laura Gesh             F3034         9/10   14:45       45:49
157   Donna Fouts            F5054         9/15   15:03       46:44
158   Renee Mael             F5054        10/15   15:05       46:51
159   Sydney Brisco          F2024          6/6   15:08       46:59
160   Patty Brisco           F4549          5/7   15:08       46:59
161   Paul Bruch             M3539          4/4   15:13       47:14
162   Jan Verdoorn           F5054        11/15   15:21       47:39
163   Kaid'dub Pavel         M0114          3/3   16:13       50:21
164   Anetta Mabe            F5054        12/15   16:21       50:46
165   Jeanie Dunn            F5054        13/15   16:21       50:47
166   Jenna Hawkins          F3034        10/10   16:36       51:33
167   Marcia Swisher         F7074          1/1   16:42       51:52
168   Susan Pavel            F4549          6/7   16:42       51:52
169   Petra Gray             F3539        15/15   16:44       52:00
170   Bobbette Chichmanian   F4044        13/13   16:51       52:21
171   Mary Williams          F5559         8/12   17:34       54:34
172   Rene' Speer            F5559         9/12   17:34       54:35
173   Diana Gray             F0110          8/8   17:49       55:21
174   Kirsten Watters        F5054        14/15   17:55       55:40
175   Sharon Ogle            F5559        10/12   17:56       55:41
176   Ginger Hearty          F4549          7/7   18:00       55:54
177   Kathy Grimwood         F5559        11/12   18:40       57:57
178   Kristy Shaddy          F5054        15/15   18:40       57:58
179   Mark Wheeler           M5559          4/4   19:07       59:23
180   Nate Schumann          M0110          7/7   19:41     1:01:10
181   Barbara Olson          F5559        12/12   19:42     1:01:10
182   Janet Martindale       F6064          8/8   21:25     1:06:33
183   James Funch            M6064          4/4   31:22     1:37:27
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